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Rice Mediterranean titchen Doral Menu

https://menulist.menu
1950 NW 87th Ave, 33172, Doral, US, United States
+13054189464 - https:/lwww.ricekitchen.com/

The restaurant from Doral offers 85 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $25.7.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/doral/rice-mediterranean-kitchen-doral/m/full-menu
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Rice Mediterranean %iichen Doral Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
Oriental Dishes
FALAFEL

Eras

SMALL FRIES

Side Dishes
FALAFEL FRIES

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER

Side Orders

SMALL BASMATI RICE

Dessert

WALNUT BAKLAVA

Starters

FALAFEL PLATTER

Toppi

TOPPINGS

Chef Specials

FALAFEL RICE

$9.4

$5.7

$21.6

$6.7

$4.0

$21.6

$20.2

Poke

VEGETARIAN BOWL $22.6

Bread

PITA

Yalue Ueals

VALUE BOWL $14.5

Salads find Wraps

SHIRAZI SALAD $8.1

Popular Ttems

LARGE FRIES $9.4

Family Platters

CHICKEN PLATTER $21.6

Salads fAnd Side Orders

PITA BREAD $3.7

Condiments find Sauces

HUMMUS

Btw Bowls

PROTEIN BOWL $22.6

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN

Uncategorized

CHICKEN RICE $20.2
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'lnqredienld ‘Uaed WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER WRAP $26.7

BEEF

OLIVES WM

WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FRIES $28.3

Salads WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FISH 626.7
WRAP '
FALAFEL SALAD $21.6
WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FISH 628.2
SMALL GREEK SALAD $6.7 SALAD '
CHICKEN SALAD $21.6 WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FISH
$27.0
RICE
WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FISH
Tiabob Platiers BLATTER $28.3
BRAISED BRISKET PLATTER $21.6
CHICKEN JOOJEH PLATTER $21.6 ﬁlllll.ly Yeals
WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER
SLATTER $28.3 FAMILY MEAL BOWLS $95.8
FAMILY MEAL KABOBS OPTION 2 g0

(ALL CHICKEN KABOBS)

These TW Of Dishes ﬂm FAMILY MEAL KABOBS OPTION 1
ﬂa’nq Served (HALF CHICKEN HALF SIRLOIN $83.6

KABOBS)

CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL KABOB OPTIONS 3 oo,
CHICKEN WRAP $19.9 (ALL SIRLOIN KABOBS) '
LAMB FAMILY MEAL FOR FALAFEL $05.8

LOVERS :
ippetizers Si Salads

ides &Edmp;

DOLMEH $8.8

SUMAC SAUCE (BOTTLE) $7.4
HOMEMADE DIPS (8 OZ WITH PITA
BREAD) $8.8 FALAFEL SERVING $8.1
GREEK YOGURT SUMAC WITH SINGLE SCOOP OF LAMB $5.4
CUCUMBERS $8.1

SMALL GRAIN (BROWN RICE $6.1
CHICKEN FRIES $21.6 LENTILS) '

SINGLE SCOOP OF DIP $1.7
Wrapa SKEWER OF GRILLED TOMATO $4.1
BUILD YOUR OWN WRAP $19.9

FALAFEL WRAP $19.9 ﬂice Siq'laa're m

CHICKEN JOOJEH WRAP $19.9 VEGAN BOWL BY RICE $24.0
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KETO BOWL (GLUTEN FREE)
GLUTEN FREE LAMB BOWL

BRAISED BRISKET BOWL
(GLUTEN FREE)

GLUTEN FREE TURKEY BOWL

CHICKEN POLLO BOWL (GLUTEN
FREE)

Beef fiabobs

TENDERLOIN CHENJEH FRIES
TENDERLOIN CHENJEH SALAD
SIRLOIN KUBIDEH SALAD
SIRLOIN KUBIDEH RICE
SIRLOIN KUBIDEH FRIES
TENDERLOIN CHENJEH RICE
TENDERLOIN CHENJEH WRAP
SIRLOIN KUBIDEH WRAP

$28.3
$28.3
$21.6
$20.2
$21.6
$27.0
$26.7
$19.9

TENDERLOIN CHENJEH PLATTER $28.3

SIRLOIN KUBIDEH PLATTER

Combo Plates

COMBO Il RICE

COMBO Il PLATTER
COMBO Il FRIES PLATTER
COMBO Ill SALAD
COMBO Ill PLATTER
COMBO Ill FRIES PLATTER
COMBO Il SALAD

COMBO Il RICE

COMBO | FRIES PLATTER
COMBO I RICE

COMBO | SALAD

COMBO | PLATTER

$21.6

$35.1
$36.4
$36.4
$36.4
$36.4
$36.4
$36.4
$35.1
$31.0
$29.7
$31.0
$31.0
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Rice Mediterranean %itchen Doral

1950 NW 87th Ave, 33172, Doral, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 10:30-21:15
Tuesday 10:30-21:15
Wednesday 10:30-21:15
Thursday 10:30-21:15
Friday 10:30-21:15

Made with menulist menu Saturday 10:30-21:15
Sunday 10:30-21:15
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