





https://menulist.menu 1950 NW 87th Ave, 33172, Doral, US, United States +13054189464 - https://www.ricekitchen.com/



\$20.2

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Poke	
WATER		VEGETARIAN BOWL	\$22.6
Soups		Bread	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$9.4	PITA	
Oriental Dishes		Value Meals	
FALAFEL		VALUE BOWL	\$14.5
Extras		Salads And Wraps	
SMALL FRIES	\$5.7	SHIRAZI SALAD	\$8.1
Side Dishes		Popular Items	
FALAFEL FRIES	\$21.6	LARGE FRIES	\$9.4
Drinks		Family Platters	
BOTTLE OF WATER		CHICKEN PLATTER	\$21.6
Side Orders		Salads And Side Orders	
SMALL BASMATI RICE	\$6.7	PITA BREAD	\$3.7
Dessert		Condiments And Sauces	
WALNUT BAKLAVA	\$4.0	HUMMUS	
Starters		Btw Bowls	
FALAFEL PLATTER	\$21.6	PROTEIN BOWL	\$22.6
Toppings		Restaurant Category	
TOPPINGS		VEGAN	
Chef Specials		Uncategorized	

**CHICKEN RICE** 

\$20.2

**FALAFEL RICE** 



Ingredients Used		WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER WRAP	\$26.7
BEEF		0 0 1	
OLIVES		Seafood	
		WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FRIES	\$28.3
Salads		WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FISH WRAP	\$26.7
FALAFEL SALAD	\$21.6	WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FISH	<b>#</b> 00.0
SMALL GREEK SALAD	\$6.7	SALAD	\$28.3
CHICKEN SALAD	\$21.6	WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FISH RICE	\$27.0
Kabob Platters		WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER FISH PLATTER	\$28.3
BRAISED BRISKET PLATTER	\$21.6		
CHICKEN JOOJEH PLATTER	\$21.6	Family Meals	
WILD CAUGHT SNAPPER PLATTER	\$28.3	FAMILY MEAL BOWLS	\$95.8
	_	FAMILY MEAL KABOBS OPTION 2 (ALL CHICKEN KABOBS)	\$83.6
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	e	FAMILY MEAL KABOBS OPTION 1 (HALF CHICKEN HALF SIRLOIN KABOBS)	\$83.6
CHICKEN		FAMILY MEAL KABOB OPTIONS 3	\$83.6
CHICKEN WRAP	\$19.9	(ALL SIRLOIN KABOBS)	Ψ03.0
LAMB		FAMILY MEAL FOR FALAFEL LOVERS	\$95.8
Appetizers		Sides &Amp Salads	
DOLMEH	\$8.8	SUMAC SAUCE (BOTTLE)	\$7.4
HOMEMADE DIPS (8 OZ WITH PITA BREAD)	\$8.8	FALAFEL SERVING	\$8.1
GREEK YOGURT SUMAC WITH	\$8.1	SINGLE SCOOP OF LAMB	\$5.4
CUCUMBERS CHICKEN FRIES	\$21.6	SMALL GRAIN (BROWN RICE LENTILS)	\$6.1
		SINGLE SCOOP OF DIP	\$1.7
Wraps		SKEWER OF GRILLED TOMATO	\$4.1
BUILD YOUR OWN WRAP	\$19.9		
FALAFEL WRAP	\$19.9	Rice Signature Bowls	
CHICKEN JOOJEH WRAP	\$19.9	VEGAN BOWL BY RICE	\$24.0



KETO BOWL (GLUTEN FREE)	\$24.0	TENDERLOIN CHENJEH PLATTER	\$28.3
GLUTEN FREE LAMB BOWL	\$25.3	SIRLOIN KUBIDEH PLATTER	\$21.6
BRAISED BRISKET BOWL (GLUTEN FREE)	\$22.6	Combo Plates	
GLUTEN FREE TURKEY BOWL	\$22.6	COMBO II RICE	\$35.1
CHICKEN POLLO BOWL (GLUTEN FREE)	\$24.0	COMBO II PLATTER	\$36.4
		COMBO II FRIES PLATTER	\$36.4
Beef Kabobs		COMBO III SALAD	\$36.4
TENDERLOIN CHENJEH FRIES	\$28.3	COMBO III PLATTER	\$36.4
TENDERLOIN CHENJEH SALAD	\$28.3	COMBO III FRIES PLATTER	\$36.4
SIRLOIN KUBIDEH SALAD	\$21.6	COMBO II SALAD	\$36.4
SIRLOIN KUBIDEH RICE	\$20.2	COMBO III RICE	\$35.1
SIRLOIN KUBIDEH FRIES	\$21.6	COMBO I FRIES PLATTER	\$31.0
TENDERLOIN CHENJEH RICE	\$27.0	COMBO I RICE	\$29.7
TENDERLOIN CHENJEH WRAP	\$26.7	COMBO I SALAD	\$31.0
SIRLOIN KUBIDEH WRAP	\$19.9	COMBO I PLATTER	\$31.0



### Rice Mediterranean Kitchen Doral

1950 NW 87th Ave, 33172, Doral, US, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-21:15
Tuesday 10:30-21:15
Wednesday 10:30-21:15
Thursday 10:30-21:15
Friday 10:30-21:15
Saturday 10:30-21:15
Sunday 10:30-21:15

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>